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Students Registration List - Plastic Waste Management 
    

    

S.No College Roll no Student Name Email Id 

1 19241A0106 Boge Venkat Rohith rohithvenkat.boge619@gmail.com 

2 19241A0107 Bontha Praneethkumar praneethk243@gmail.com 

3 19241A0110 Dayya Ragnesh ragneshdayya@gmail.com 

4 19241A0116 Saikumar saigurijala19@gmail.com 

5 19241A0133 Maddigatla Ajay Sagar maddigatlaajaysagar02@gmail.com 

6 19241A0136 Miregilla Vijayakumar vijaykumarvirat.333@gmail.com 

7 19241A0146 Patil Swapnil swapnilpatil6429@gmail.com 

8 19241A0156 Thumati Venkata Vayunandhan thumati19241a0156@grietcollege.com 

9 19241A0167 Chintapalli Vikram vikramvicky382@gmail.com 

10 19241A0171 Gajjala Sukendhar Reddy sukendharreddygajjala143@gmail.com 

11 19241A0172 Yashaswi Gangavaram yashaswinani555@gmail.com 

12 19241A0174 Gudheti Narendar Reddy naren9951@gmail.com 

13 19241A0176 Dheeraj luckydheeraj24@gmail.com 

14 19241A0188 Narsinga Sandeep sandeepnarsinga6@gmail.com 

15 19241A0194 Siddela Tharun Kumar tarunsiddela@gmail.com 

16 20241A0101 Aadhi Srikar Rao srikarraoaadhi456@gmail.com 

17 20241A0103 Rithvik Reddy reddyrithvik4599@gmail.com 

18 20241A0104 Bandla Naveen nidunaveen456@gmail.com 

19 20241A0106 Bhattu Supreeth Chakravarthy supreethchakravarthy08@gmail.com 

20 20241A0108 Hemanth hemanthukku31@gmail.com 

21 20241A0111 Eppa Arnav arnav20241a0111@grietcollege.com 

22 20241A0112 G L N Raghu Raman glnraghuraman@gmail.com 

23 20241A0113 G Harshith Kumar harshithkumar6112@gmail.com 

24 20241A0115 Gunda Srikanth gundasrikanth2002@gmail.com 

25 20241A0116 J Sravan Kumar sravanpatel58@gmail.com 

26 20241A0117 J Sruthi sruthijanjirala07@gmail.com 

27 20241A0118 Jarapula Jayanth jayanthjarapula21@gmail.com 

28 20241A0119 K Nikhitha nikhithakakularam119@gmail.com 

29 20241A0122 Kammampati Udaykiran uday20241a0122@grietcollege.com 

30 20241A0123 Srithankarne srithankarne11@gmail.com 

31 20241A0124 Kunchala Varun Kumar varunkumar75695@gmail.com 

32 20241A0125 Kunta Nithin Reddy nithinreddy4304@gmail.com 

33 20241A0127 Mere Mahesh maheshmereyohasha@gmail.com 

34 20241A0128 Mohammed Ahmed mateen81202@gmail.com 

35 20241A0129 Mothukuri Laxman ramlaxmanbharath8888@gmail.com 

36 20241A0131 Mula Sushma Sri sushmasrimula95@gmail.com 

37 20241A0132 Swetha Nayini swethanayini02@gmail.com 

38 20241A0134 P Sai Kiran Reddy saikiransanddy22@gmail.com 

39 20241A0135 Pasnoor Pavan Prathap Reddy pasnoor.pavanreddy@gmail.com 

40 20241A0136 Pathlavath Shiva Nayak pathlavathshivanayak68@gmail.com 

41 20241A0137 Peddiboina Anusha pedhiboyinasrinu@gmail.com 

42 20241A0140 Rachala Bharath bharathrachala2002@gmail.com 



43 20241A0141 Shaji Kumar radharapushajikumar@gmail.com 

44 20241A0142 Ramavath Roja ramavathrojao42003@gmail.com 

45 20241A0143 Rathlavath Sairam Nayak sairamstunner143@gmail.com 

46 20241A0144 Ravi Teja Pasunuthi tejapasunuthi7675@gmail.com 

47 20241a0147 Sathvika Narla sathunarla@gmail.com 

48 20241A0148 Sokkula Koushik Reddy koushikreddy5678@gmail.com 

49 20241A0149 Sriram Pandavula sriram.pandavula@gmail.com 

50 20241A0150 Bhargavi bhargavit263@gmail.com 

51 20241A0151 Thangavel Bhuvaneshwari thangavelpooja25@gmail.com 

52 20241A0152 Teja Retiesh Reddy Sunkara ritieshreddy@gmail.com 

53 20241a0153 Kalyani Tejavath kalyanitejavath7@gmail.com 

54 20241A0154 Tellapuram Prudhvi Raj tellapuramprudhvi@gmail.com 

55 20241A0155 Thadem Rohith rohiththadem18@gmail.com 

56 20241A0156 Thummala Rajashekar tummalavicky2@gmail.com 

57 20241A0157 Karthik Uppuluru homesonwings@gmail.com 

58 20241A0158 Sreeram Vattem sreeramv2002@gmail.com 

59 20241A0159 Vangapally Vikesh vikesh2803@gmail.com 

60 20241A0160 Vennam Srikar srikarvennam007@gmail.com 

61 20245A0123 Vanga Harshith harshithvanga006@gmail.com 

62 20245A0128 T Sanghamithra tbichanna@gmail.com 

63 20245A0129 Ambeda Akanksha ambedaakanksha@gmail.com 

64 20245A0131 Pilly Uday Kiran uday214201@gmail.com 

65 21245A0101 Gumadavelli Arun Kumar arunkumargummadavelli@gmail.com 

66 21245A0102 Kadirabad Sriram kadirabadsriram@gmail.com 

67 21245A0103 Manikonda Nikitha manikondanikitha666@gmail.com 

68 21245A0104 Prathyusha pparidula@gmail.com 

69 21245A0105 Pateru Mouna mounapateru357@gmail.com 
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     Gokaraju Rangaraju Institute of Engineering & Technology 
 

          Bachupally, Nizampet Road, Kukatpally, Hyderabad-500009 
 

Plastic Waste Management - Result Analysis 
     

  
     

  

S.No Roll no Student Name 
Score From 

Assignment 

Exam 

Score 

Final 

Score 
Certificate Type 

1 19241A0106 Boge Venkat Rohith 23.46 34.89 58 Successfully completed 

2 19241A0107 Bontha Praneethkumar 18.58 43.75 62 Elite 

3 19241A0110 Dayya Ragnesh 22.88 37.5 60 Elite 

4 19241A0116 Saikumar 15.17 31.76 47 Successfully completed 

5 19241A0133 Maddigatla Ajay Sagar 15.25 30 45 Successfully completed 

6 19241A0136 Miregilla Vijayakumar 18.92 31.25 50 Successfully completed 

7 19241A0146 Patil Swapnil 23.58 36.41 60 Elite 

8 19241A0156 

Thumati Venkata 

Vayunandhan 
23.58 39.06 63 

Elite 

9 19241A0167 Chintapalli Vikram 23.33 47.91 71 Elite 

10 19241A0171 Gajjala Sukendhar Reddy 23.58 43.22 67 Elite 

11 19241A0172 Yashaswi Gangavaram 22.79 34.89 58 Successfully completed 

12 19241A0174 Gudheti Narendar Reddy 23.58 58.33 82 Elite+Silver 

13 19241A0176 Dheeraj 22.75 30 53 Successfully completed 

14 19241A0188 Narsinga Sandeep 23.04 35.41 58 Successfully completed 

15 19241A0194 Siddela Tharun Kumar 23.58 41.66 65 Elite 

16 20241A0101 Aadhi Srikar Rao 23.04 40.63 64 Elite 

17 20241A0103 Rithvik Reddy 23.29 46.88 70 Elite 

18 20241A0104 Bandla Naveen 18.33 37.5 56 Successfully completed 

19 20241A0106 

Bhattu Supreeth 

Chakravarthy 
12.58 34.37 47 

Successfully completed 

20 20241A0108 Hemanth 10 30 40 Successfully completed 

21 20241A0111 Eppa Arnav 22.75 43.5 66 Elite 

22 20241A0112 G L N Raghu Raman 24.13 39 63 Elite 

23 20241A0113 G Harshith Kumar 23.83 38.49 62 Elite 

24 20241A0115 Gunda Srikanth 24.13 58.5 83 Elite+Silver 

25 20241A0116 J Sravan Kumar 23.29 55.2 78 Elite+Silver 

26 20241A0117 J Sruthi 21.83 56.77 79 Elite+Silver 

27 20241A0118 Jarapula Jayanth 23.83 45 69 Elite 

28 20241A0119 K Nikhitha 23.58 37.5 61 Elite 

29 20241A0122 Kammampati Udaykiran 24.13 39.06 63 Elite 

30 20241A0123 Srithankarne 23.83 41.14 65 Elite 

31 20241A0124 Kunchala Varun Kumar 23.58 37.5 61 Elite 

32 20241A0125 Kunta Nithin Reddy 23.04 40.5 64 Elite 

33 20241A0127 Mere Mahesh 23.88 54 78 Elite+Silver 

34 20241A0128 Mohammed Ahmed 23.58 36 60 Elite 

35 20241A0129 Mothukuri Laxman 23.88 36.45 60 Elite 

36 20241A0131 Mula Sushma Sri 23.33 51.56 75 Elite+Silver 

37 20241A0132 Swetha Nayini 23.54 42.19 66 Elite 

38 20241A0134 P Sai Kiran Reddy 19.13 41.14 60 Elite 

39 20241A0135 

Pasnoor Pavan Prathap 

Reddy 
19.42 36.98 56 

Successfully completed 

40 20241A0136 Pathlavath Shiva Nayak 23.58 43.22 67 Elite 

41 20241A0137 Peddiboina Anusha 24.13 56.25 80 Elite+Silver 

42 20241A0140 Rachala Bharath 23.29 49.5 73 Elite 

43 20241A0141 Shaji Kumar 14.71 38.55 53 Successfully completed 

44 20241A0142 Ramavath Roja 24.13 39.58 64 Elite 

45 20241A0143 Rathlavath Sairam Nayak 23.88 40.63 65 Elite 



46 20241A0144 Ravi Teja Pasunuthi 24.13 64.07 88 Elite+Silver 

47 20241a0147 Sathvika Narla 24.13 45.32 69 Elite 

48 20241A0148 Sokkula Koushik Reddy 18.88 30 49 Successfully completed 

49 20241A0149 Sriram Pandavula 23.29 47.39 71 Elite 

50 20241A0150 Bhargavi 23.58 52.5 76 Elite+Silver 

51 20241A0151 Thangavel Bhuvaneshwari 11.13 30.2 41 Successfully completed 

52 20241A0152 

Teja Retiesh Reddy 

Sunkara 
22.17 50.51 73 

Elite 

53 20241a0153 Kalyani Tejavath 24.13 48.5 73 Elite 

54 20241A0154 Tellapuram Prudhvi Raj 24.13 53.12 77 Elite+Silver 

55 20241A0155 Thadem Rohith 24.13 48.44 73 Elite 

56 20241A0156 Thummala Rajashekar 23.63 35.89 60 Elite 

57 20241A0157 Karthik Uppuluru 23.33 42.5 66 Elite 

58 20241A0158 Sreeram Vattem 24.13 56.25 80 Elite+Silver 

59 20241A0159 Vangapally Vikesh 23.58 31.76 55 Successfully completed 

60 20241A0160 Vennam Srikar 23.29 41.66 65 Elite 

61 20245A0123 Vanga Harshith 23.29 44 67 Elite 

62 20245A0128 T Sanghamithra 23.58 51.52 75 Elite+Silver 

63 20245A0129 Ambeda Akanksha 23.58 33 57 Successfully completed 

64 20245A0131 Pilly Uday Kiran 23.04 40.63 64 Elite 

65 21245A0101 Gumadavelli Arun Kumar 23.88 62 86 Elite+Silver 

66 21245A0102 Kadirabad Sriram 23.33 51.5 75 Elite+Silver 

67 21245A0103 Manikonda Nikitha 24.13 73.5 98 Elite+gold 

68 21245A0104 Prathyusha 24.13 52.08 76 Elite+Silver 

69 21245A0105 Pateru Mouna 23.58 53.64 77 Elite+Silver 
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